1064 CHP
1999 HPP
825mW Kink-Free,
FBG Stabilized 980 nm
Pump Laser Module
The 1999 HPP is a new generation of 980nm terrestrial pump
modules powered by in-house chip technology fully qualified for
submarine applications, ensuring an outstanding level of performance,

Laser Module
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999HPP pump product family – other wavelengths are available upon request.
SMF pigtail
Nominal Power
λp=974.5nm
Part Number
λp=976.0nm
Part Number
450mW    3CN01489DL     3CN01490DL
500mW 3CN01489EA 3CN01490EA
550mW 3CN01489EL 3CN01490EL
600mW 3CN01489FA 3CN01490FA
680mW 3CN01489FS 3CN01490FS
720mW 3CN01489GE 3CN01490GE
750mW 3CN01489GL 3CN01490GL
Revised March 2013
PMF pigtail
Nominal Power
λp=974.5nm
Part Number
λp=976.0nm
Part Number
450mW    3CN01491DL     3CN01492DL
500mW 3CN01491EA 3CN01492EA
550mW 3CN01491EL 3CN01492EL
600mW 3CN01491FA 3CN01492FA
680mW 3CN01491FS 3CN01492FS
720mW 3CN01491GE 3CN01492GE
750mW 3CN01491GL 3CN01492GL
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999HPP pump product family – other wavelengths are available upon request.
SMF pigtail
Nominal Power
λp=974.5nm
Part Number
λp=976.0nm
Part Number
450mW    3CN01489DL     3CN01490DL
500mW 3CN01489EA 3CN01490EA
550mW 3CN01489EL 3CN01490EL
600mW 3CN01489FA 3CN01490FA
680mW 3CN01489FS 3CN01490FS
720mW 3CN01489GE 3CN01490GE
750mW 3CN01489GL 3CN01490GL
Revised March 2013
PMF pigtail
Nominal Power
λp=974.5nm
Part Number
λp=976.0nm
Part Number
450mW    3CN01491DL     3CN01492DL
500mW 3CN01491EA 3CN01492EA
550mW 3CN01491EL 3CN01492EL
600mW 3CN01491FA 3CN01492FA
680mW 3CN01491FS 3CN01492FS
720mW 3CN01491GE 3CN01492GE
750mW 3CN01491GL 3CN01492GL